Cost of Living 2022 o

Teacher Tapp polling

During this autumn term, have you noticed any of the following increases amongst your pupils?

Phase Funding School funding-phase FSM quartile School region Seniority

Private Secondary
State Secondary
Q1 (affluent)
Q2
Q4 (deprived)
East of England
Midlands
North West
South East
South West
Classroom Teacher
Middle Leader
SLT (excl head)
Headteacher
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Yorkshire and North East

Pupils being unable to concentrate ortired 1o/ 750, 7300 749, 70%  75% 75% 67% 74A% 71% 74% 73% 79% 75% 71% 76% 77% 72% 71% 77% 77% 75% 66% 57%

in lessons
Pupils with behavioural problems 64% 60% 68% 67/% 40% 41% 62% 40% T2% 62% 69% 69% 2% 63% 61% 69% 70% 62% 63% 66% 64% 65% 64% 67/%
Pupils coming into school hungry 35% 41% 29% 38% 9% 13%  44% 7% 32% 22% 34% 44% 56% 35% 33% 35% 41% 33% 37% 37% 33% 33% 42% 56%

Pupils coming info school withoutadequate  go, 5oy 4go,  5a%  18% 26% 57% 13% 50% 40% 55% 56% 65% 54% 40% 52% 56% 48% 52% 53% 50% 50% 52%  53%
winter clothing (e.g. a coat)

Pupils being unable to afford equipment g0 130, 360, 2794 4% 3%  14% 5% 40% 20% 25% 30% 33% 22% 19% 25% 31% 23% 26% 27% 22% 27% 26%  24%
they need for school

Families asking for additional support from

the school 36% 41% 31% 39% 11% 11% 44% 11% 34% 30% 40% 41% 50% 34% 32% 39% 39% 36% 42% 36% 31% 34% 52% 65%

Families asking to be referred to a 15% 20% 11% 17% 2% 2% 21% 2% 13% 8% 14% 21% 27% 15% 14% 17% 16% 14% 19% 16% 12% 14% 26% 37%

foodbank

None of the above 6% 5% 7% 5 20% 16% 4% 22% 5% 8% 4% 3% 2% 5% 7% 6% 4% 7% 4% 4% 6% 6% 6% 4%
Unsure 3% 2% 4% 3% 1% 2% 1% 5% 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 4% 3% 3% 3% 2% 1%
Not relevant / cannot answer 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 3% 1% 2% 3% 7%
Unique responders 6366 2005 4361 5924 442 88 1917 354 4007 1423 1350 1284 1141 803 758 1097 695 1261 631 794 2202 2546 1218 400
Sum of Sample Weights 6366 3177 3189 5741 625 245 2932 380 2810 1271 1309 1301 1153 816 796 1088 651 1279 635 769 2729 2665 703 270

Maximum margin of error 1% 2% 1% 1% 5% 10% 2% 5% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% 3% 5%
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Teacher Tapp polling Overall, what proportion of your pupils are living in families facing considerable
financial pressures such that you feel it is affecting their ability to succeed at school?

Funding School funding-phase FSM quartile School region Seniority

Private School
State Primary
Private Secondary
State Secondary
Q1 (affluent)
Q2
(K]

Q4 (deprived)
East of England
Midlands
North West
South East
South West
Classroom Teacher
SLT (excl head)
Headteacher
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Yorkshire and North East

More than 50% 14% 16% 13% 16% 2% 2% 17% 2% 14% 2% 6% 15% 43% 10% 15% 16% 22% 8% 11% 23% 13% 15% 16% 17%
Roughly 33% - 50% 20% 21% 19% 22% 2% 3% 23% 2% 22% 8% 20% 33% 30% 21% 20% 22% 22% 19% 17% 20% 19% 19% 23% 30%
Roughly 10% - 33% 20% 21% 19% 21% 5% 7% 22% 3% 21% 22% 30% 22% 11% 20% 19% 19% 20% 19% 26% 18% 17% 20% 25% 24%
Roughly 5% - 10% 9% 9% 9% 9% 6% 5% 9% 7% 9% 19% 10% 5% 2% 12% 7% 8% 7% 11% 12% 7% 8% 9% 10% 13%
Roughly 1% - 5% 6% 6% 6% 5% 19% 10% 6% 25% 4% 13% 4% 1% 1% 5% 6% 6% 5% 8% 7% 4% 6% 6% 6% 7%
S;/lj;tirc‘;”e of our pupils are in this 5% 5% 5% 1% 41% 49% 1% 36% 1% 1% 0% 0% 3% 8% 2% 2% 6% 4% 4% 4% 5% 6% 2%
Unsure 25% 21% 28% 25% 21% 20% 21% 23% 29% 32% 29% 22% 13% 28% 24% 26% 21% 27% 23% 22% 31% 24% 11% 5%
Not relevant / cannot answer 1% 2% 1% 1% 3% 5% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2%
Unique responders 6336 1998 4338 5805 441 88 1910 353 3985 1414 1344 1280 1136 799 750 1092 694 1257 628 791 2186 2538 1214 398
Sum of Sample Weights 6336 3162 3174 5714 622 244 2918 378 2796 1265 1303 1296 1149 812 789 1084 650 1274 632 767 2713 2655 699 269
Maximum margin of error 1% 2% 1% 1% 5% 10% 2% 5% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% 3% 5%
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Teacher Tapp polling Will the cost of living crisis and the associated impact on pupils affect the attainment
gap between more disadvantaged and advantaged pupils at your school?

Funding School funding-phase FSM quartile School region Seniority
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No - we have an attainment gap but it 8% 8% 7% 7% 15% 10% 8% 18% 6% 9% 6% 6% 7% 7% 7% 8% 7% 10% 7% 8% 7% 8% 12% 9%
won't change
chohége have no attainmentgap withinour— yo/ " 4o, 490 o 22%  21% 2%  22% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 2% 6% 1% 3% 5% 4% 2% 3% 4% 4% 6%
Small increase in attainment gap 19% 19% 19% 20% 11% 12% 20% 10% 20% 26% 23% 16% 14% 19% 15% 21% 22% 19% 22% 17% 19% 19% 18% 18%
Modest increase in attainment gap 27% 26% 28% 29% 7% 6% 28% 7% 31% 25% 29% 34% 29% 28% 26% 31% 26% 26% 25% 27% 26% 28% 28% 27%
Substantial increase in attainment gap 16% 15% 17% 18% 2% 1% 16% 3% 19% 9% 13% 20% 29% 15% 14% 15% 20% 14% 16% 20% 14% 17% 17% 20%
Decrease in attainment gap 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1%
I don't know 23% 24% 23% 23% 27% 23% 24% 29% 22% 27% 25% 22% 18% 25% 26% 22% 21% 24% 24% 22% 28% 21% 16% 16%
Not relevant / cannot answer 3% 4% 3% 1% 18% 26% 2% 13% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 3% 5% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% 4% 3%
Unique responders 6296 1989 4307 5856 440 88 1901 352 3955 1406 1332 1271 1132 793 746 1084 687 1251 625 786 2174 2524 1204 394
Sum of Sample Weights 6296 3142 3154 5678 618 242 2899 376 2779 1258 1295 1286 1146 806 782 1076 644 1268 630 763 2698 2636 696 266
Maximum margin of error 1% 2% 1% 1% 5% 10% 2% 5% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% 3% 5%
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During this autumn term, have you noticed any of T| RUST;
the following increases amongst your pupils?

Teacher Tapp polling

Funding School funding-phase FSM quartile School region Seniority

Private Secondary
State Secondary
Q1 (affluent)
Q4 (deprived)
East of England
Midlands
North West
South East
South West
SLT (excl head)
Headteacher
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Yorkshire and North East

Yes, a large increase 10% 8% 15%  11% 2% 5% 8% 0% 17% 7% 8% 11%  17% 9% 8% 10% 11% 9% 11%  15% 9% 14%
Yes, a small increase 37% 36% 39% 4l% 3% 0% 39% 5% 44%  37%  42% 42% 41% 45% 34% 34% 33% 40% 40% 36% 35% 42%
No 12%  15% 7% 11% 21% 23% 14% 19% 5% 18% 12%  10% 6% 8% 12% 12% 10% 14% 16% 11% 12% 11%
Unsure 28% 28% 28% 31% 7% 0% 31% 13% 30% 31% 32% 31% 29% 27% 26% 36% 34% 27% 26% 29% 32% 20%
Not relevant/ cannot answer 12%  13% 11% 7% 67%  72% 8% 62% 4% 7% 5% 6% 6% 12%  20% 8% 12%  10% 7% 9% 12%  13%
Unique responders 1594 807 787 1503 91 22 785 69 718 342 342 351 324 211 236 233 157 326 155 203 1200 394
Sum of Sample Weights 1594 975 619 1445 149 74 901 75 544 320 334 338 314 201 243 233 152 331 146 206 1153 441
Maximum margin of error 2% 3% 3% 3% 10%  21% 3% 12% 4% 5% 5% 5% 5% 7% 6% 6% 8% 5% 8% 7% 3% 5%
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Teacher Tapp polling How likely are you to leave teaching within the
next year for reasons related to your pay?

Funding School funding-phase FSM quartile School region Seniority

Private School
Private Primary
State Primary
Private Secondary
State Secondary
Q1 (affluent)
(€K}

Q4 (deprived)
East of England
London
Midlands
North West
South East
South West
Classroom Teacher
Middle Leader
SLT (excl head)
Headteacher
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Yorkshire and North East

Very likely 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3% 1% 2% 3% 2% 3%
Fairly likely 7% 6% 7% 7% 5% 7% 6% 5% 7% 9% 7% 5% 7% 7% 7% 6% 7% 8% 7% 5% 7% 7% 4% 4%
Fairly unlikely 23% 22% 25% 24% 18% 14% 22% 21% 26% 22% 26% 25% 26% 24% 24% 24% 24% 23% 24% 24% 25% 25% 18% 16%
Very unlikely 58% 60% 56% 58% 66% 69% 60% 64% 55% 59% 57% 58% 55% 58% 57% 58% 57% 59% 58% 61% 56% 58% 67% 66%
Unsure 8% 8% 7% 8% 6% 7% 8% 6% 8% 7% 7% 9% 9% 8% 7% 9% 8% 6% 7% 8% 8% 7% 7% 6%
Not relevant/ cannot answer 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 4%
Unique responders 6269 1981 4288 5830 439 88 1893 351 3937 1401 1328 1262 1126 784 738 1083 687 1245 625 783 2168 2511 1196 394
Sum of Sample Weights 6269 3128 3141 5654 615 241 2887 374 2767 1255 1291 1276 1142 799 775 1075 6434 1263 628 758 2693 2618 692 266
Maximum margin of error 1% 2% 1% 1% 5% 10% 2% 5% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4% 4% 2% 2% 3% 5%
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